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Piatta 22? Pendant
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BY EALEQ® LIGHTING

Specifications

Collection
Design style
Material
Dimensions
Finish

Wire length
Suspension type
Suspension length
Hanging weight
Voltage
Wattage
Number of bulbs
Bulb type
Dimmable

Upc code
Location rating
Lead time

Piatta

Art Deco

Steel and Crystal
D: 22" H: 10.5"
Brushed Brass
g

Stems

42"

34 Ibs

120

40W

4

E12 Candelabra
Yes
0720062496497
Dry Locations
2-4 Business Days
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